TaxParcelN
17-30172-50
17-30167-30
17-30172-40
17-30172-30
17-30215-60
17-30172-20
17-30172-10
17-30172-110
17-30215-130
17-30172-100
17-30172-90
17-30172-80
17-30172-70
17-30172-60
17-30167-60
17-30167-50
17-30167-40
17-30167-70
17-30167-80
17-30217-30
17-30165-10
17-30165-30
17-30165-40
17-30165-50
17-30165-60
17-30165-20
17-30167-90

MailingL_3
1425 HIGHLAND DR
624 16TH ST S
1519 MARKET ST
2524 ISLAND PARK RD

MailingL_4
WINONA MN 55987
LA CROSSE WI54601-4924
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603

W8031 COUNTY ROAD ZN ONALASKA WI 54650

1505 MARKET ST
1503 MARKET ST
400 LA CROSSE ST
400 LA CROSSE ST

LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601-4973
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601

W8031 COUNTY ROAD ZN ONALASKA WI 54650

PO BOX 3691

2609 THOMAS ST
811 ADAMS ST

1526 MARKET ST
1528 MARKET ST
1532 MARKET ST

706 16TH ST S

710 16TH ST S

W2703 LAKE RD

732 15THST S

717 15THST S

1507 WINNEBAGO ST
1511 WINNEBAGO ST
1519 WINNEBAGO ST
1523 WINNEBAGO ST
10065 BRIARWOOD DR
1321 30TH ST S

LA CROSSE WI54602-3691
LA CROSSE WI 54603

LA CROSSE WI54601-5427
LA CROSSE WI54601-4910
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI54601-4910
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI54601-4901
WEST SALEM W1 54669

LA CROSSE WI 54601-4807
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601-4967
LA CROSSE WI54601-4967
LA CROSSE WI 54601-4967
LA CROSSE WI54601-4967
SAINT LOUIS MO 63124-1215
LA CROSSE WI54601-6121
LA CROSSE WI 54601

OwnerName
MARY GANDER
TRACYE L TRIMBO-ADAMS TODD M ADAMS
MATTHEW S BIRNBAUM
ARTHUR J, DIANE L MELBY
TERRY L, TERESA S FISHER
JEREMY F, BROOKE E RILEY
JUDITH A WALKER-JENSEN
CITY OF LACROSSE
JACQUELINE S FINNEY
TERRY L, TERESA S FISHER
SDA MARKET ST PROPERTY LLC
JAMES & JOYCE KOELBL JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST
NICHOLAS W KRAUSE
ZANTER JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST
AMANDA M KOEPP
JEFFREY J JOHNSON
DAVID M, KIMBERLY A EDWARDS
BRUCE W RANIS
SEVEN RIVERS PROPERTIES LLC
WILLIAM D BENNETT
ANN MORRISETTE
JEFFREY N HOUSER
LIVIA JOHNSON TORBEN H LARSEN
SHAWNA M KREMER
LAURIE A JOHNSTON
PANKE JOINT TRUST
QUINTON M, JAMIE L WEBER
JOSEPH, TRACY ENDRIZZI

17-30172-80

PROPADDR
1523 MARKET ST
624 16TH ST S
1519 MARKET ST
1513 MARKET ST
1437 MARKET ST
1505 MARKET ST
1503 MARKET ST
1500 MARKET ST
1436 MARKET ST
707 15THST S
1512 MARKET ST
1516 MARKET ST
1520 MARKET ST
1526 MARKET ST
1528 MARKET ST
1532 MARKET ST
708 16TH ST S
710 16TH ST S
724 16TH ST S APT 3
732 15THST S
717 15THST S
1507 WINNEBAGO ST
1511 WINNEBAGO ST
1519 WINNEBAGO ST
1523 WINNEBAGO ST
1503 WINNEBAGO ST
726 16THST S
236 17THPL S



